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Jan KUBELIK (violin)
F. Drdla:

1

2
3.
4
5

Souvenirin D
Berceuse Op. 56
Serenade in A
Vision Op. 28
Souvenirin D

Franz DRDLA (violin)
M. Bruch:

6.

Violinkonzert Op. 26

F Drdla;

1.
8.
9

10.
11,
12.
13
14
15,
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Guitarrero Op. 88
Waltzerserenade Op. 42
Alt-Wiener Tanz Op. 94
Capriccio in G Op. 52

Chant d’amour Op. 31

ldylle in A Op. 36

lllusion in A Op. 48

Mazurka No. 2 in G Op. 23
Menuet in G Op. 81

Graziela Op. 180
Pohadka-Marchen Op. 80

Lied ohne Worte in D Op. 147
Serenade No. [ inA
Ukolébavka-Wiegenlied Op. 33
Vision in E Op. 28

Souvenirin D

Ungarisches Tanz Op. 30 No. 3

total time 70:48 minutes
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Vasa PRIHODA (violin)
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10.
11.
12.

Souvenir in D IDrdlaJ

Guitarerro Op. 88 IDrdlal

Menuet K 334IMozarti

Largo in G /Handel/

Faust-Fantasie (part 3) Op. 20 /Wieniawski/
On Wings of Song /Mendelssohn-Achron/
Traumerei /Schumann/

Waltz in A /Dvorak/

Ay, Ay, Ay [Freire/

Serenade No. 1 Op. 6 Tosellil

Les Milions d’Arlequin /Brigo/
Rosenkavalier /R. Strauss - Pfihoda/

Jaroslav CELEDA (violin),

13.
14,

Canzonetta IKubelikl
Menuet IKubelikl

Jan KUBELIK (violin)

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,

Poem /Fibich/
Humoreska/Dvorak/
Burleska Op. 17 /Suk/
Zephyr [Hubay/
Canzonetta IKubelikl
Burleska/&/bli/
Ave Maria /Schubert/

total time 74:38 minutes
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